FENIX OUTDOOR INTERNATIONAL AG 'B'

FENIX OUTDOOR INTERNATIONAL AG 'B'

ISIN: CH0242214887

Overview

2024/04/19 17:29:53

WKN:

Price

693.00 SEK

Difference (2] 0.43% (3.00)
General attributes
ISIN CH0242214887
Symbol FOI B
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 656 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

SWISS MARKET INDEX

694.00 SEK (108)
695.00 SEK (208)
700.00 SEK
704.00 SEK
686.00 SEK
690.00 SEK
693.758294 SEK
844

573,751.00

97

11
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/19 =
2024/04/15 )
2024/04/03 e
2024/04/03 ]
2024/04/03 =

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &,
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0242214887&ID_NOTATION=103195094
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0242214887&ID_NOTATION=103195094
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bb42863510d433ac422b258141e2201d2cff64ef4920eb38ec23fdff83653604&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9a8075737cba05970&time=1713707985&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d2ebd7ceef50ea40abe868b66c1723a95fc61e88559c46ebc0cae7d722297fce&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3385cdede92dedca8&time=1713707985&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ae727641116f061f80575b53131b9464528d45691a7f141158c963f9786d1b0a&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a63ce7707a5f1cead&time=1713707985&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2fb5302e14f4a4c864e9e136f1097edd88f54b79ae058dc58ed4a2aa8671c11c&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7672c29be8878dc15&time=1713707985&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a06ea38deefc969cbf859bf1dc2886deb395635e5d4fef04d5fd862c57af4ab8&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e24db3b1ff1c90c0e&time=1713707985&tool=RSC

FENIX OUTDOOR INTERNATIONAL AG 'B'

Details
2024/04/19 17:29:53 Sy
Price
693.00 SEK Jl
Difference (] 0.43% (3.00) !
1,400.00 |
General attributes I‘J |ﬂ |
ISIN CH0242214887 1.200.00 ,N‘w ! }Hlll *
Symbol FOI B H
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm l
Currency SEK 1.000.00 rm* \'JM ” A
Sector Consumer Products h‘ M
Security type Stock tl" |I rhr T "I%” m‘
Market cap (m) 656 EUR 800.00 MM
Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX ’JJ A\k .h r-,
l g
Market data 600.00 J hm”J
Bid (Bid size) 694.00 SEK (108)
Ask (Ask size) 695.00 SEK (208)
Open 700.00 SEK 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 704.00 SEK
Low 686.00 SEK
Close (prev. day) 690.00 SEK Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 693.758294 SEK
Volume (pcs) 844
Trading volume 573,751.00 Price data
Number of trades 97 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 692.60 SEK (1,143)
Last size 11 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 668.90 SEK (2,597)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 705.52 SEK (3,033)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 705.02 SEK (2,350)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 777.00 SEK (2024/01/09)
Perf (%) +6.78% -19.61% -44.65% YTD Low | date 624.00 SEK (2024/03/11)
Perf (abs.) +44.00 -169.00 -559.00 52 Weeks High | date 879.00 SEK (2023/04/25)
Beta 0.36 0.42 0.67 52 Weeks Low | date 600.00 SEK (2023/10/31)

Volatility 29.34 31.29 35.10
Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Nasdaq Stockholm  2024/04/ 17:29 693.00 SEK 0.57 97

19
London Stock 2024/04/ 17:40 690.00 SEK 0.01 1
Exchange 16
FINRA other OTC 2023/07/ 16:18 70.76 USD 0.02 2
Issues 13
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=103195094
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=368183436
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=368183436
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=245870119
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=245870119

FENIX OUTDOOR INTERNATIONAL AG 'B'

Company profile

Company Logo

FENIX

QUTDOOR International AG

Contact Details
FENIX OUTDOOR INTERNATIONAL

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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